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EU Referendum Voting Intention Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | WoUld [ Don't fo 1 iab | H® | ukip | Male | Female [ 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF | Midiands /i | Seotiand
not vote | know Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1756 | 725 727 73 231 |495]|411]1105] 167|850 | 906 [ 204 ] 752 | 432 1369]1001] 755 | 211 583 378 423 162
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From what you have seen or heard, what do
you think the LABOUR party's position is on
the European Union?
All or almost all Labour MPs want to leave t.he 2 2 2 4 1 0 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 1 3 2 3 3 2 1 3 2
European Union
Most Labour MI_Ds want to Ie_ave_ the European 6 7 4 11 5 5 9 6 8 9 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 8 6 7 8 7 9
Union, but a minority want to stay
MORE LEAVE 8 9 6 15 6 5) 11 9 10 13 9 10 9 10 8 9 8 11 9 9 9 10 11
Labour MPs are evenly split between wanting to = 12| s 18 9 9 |16 9 14 17|12 13|66 8 17 19|11 15| 14 12 13 12 13
leave the European Union and wanting to stay
Most Labour MPs want fo stay in the Buropean 55 55 | 47 57 4 18 |38 43 43 26|40 27 |32 27 38 41|39 25| 32 36 36 28 32
Union, but a minority want to leave
All or almost all LabourMPswanttostaylnt_he 9 9 13 7 2 5 6 12 7 9 12 6 18 8 7 7 10 8 7 10 7 10 10
European Union
MORE STAY 39 42 60 34 6 23 44 55 50 35 52 33 50 35 45 48 49 33 39 46 43 38 42
Don'tknow 43 36 27 33 79 62 30 28 25 34| 27 44 35 46 30 24| 32 42 38 34 35 40 33
From what you have seen or heard, what do
you think the CONSERVATIVE party's position
is on the European Union?
All or almost all Conservative MPs want to Iea}ve 2 3 2 4 2 1 4 2 1 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 6 3 1 3 1
the European Union
Most Conservative MPs want to leave the =y 4 | 15 g4 6 5 [10 13 7 10/13 8 |10 9 11 12211 9| 12 10 9 2 9
European Union, but a minority want to stay
MORE LEAVE 14 13 14 15 8 6 14 15 8 12 16 11 13 12 13 14 15 11 18 13 10 15 10
Conservative MPs are evenly split between
wanting to leave the European Union and wanting 37 35 42 35 9 22 38 40 41 39| 42 29 37 30 36 43| 40 29 39 35 36 30 39
to stay
Most Conservative MPs want to stay in the = g 2 | 21 25 4 20 [31 18 24 22|19 25 |16 17 28 28| 22 22| 14 24 24 20 25
European Union, but a minority want to leave
All or almost all Conservative MPs want to sta)_/ in 5 4 2 6 7 5 3 4 6 6 4 5 3 5 5 2 3 6 1 6 3 5 4
the European Union
MORE STAY 20 26 23 31 11 25 34 22 30 28 23 30 19 22 33 30 25 28 15 30 27 25 29
Don'tknow 29 26 21 19 72 48 15 22 20 22| 20 32 31 36 18 13| 22 32 27 22 27 31 22
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